
We’re here 
to help you!
Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department’s 
STD/HIV Program supports healthcare 
providers and community organizations.

Report an STD or 
HIV case.
For forms and reporting info, 
visit tpchd.org/providerSTD. 
For help, call (253) 649-1418.

Diagnose, stage or 
treat syphilis.
Contact: 

• Emily Gregersen (she/her)  
Syphilis Lead  
(253) 649-1724 
egregersen@tpchd.org

• Charlotte Burns (she/her)  
Disease Investigation Specialist  
(253) 649-1752 
cburns@tpchd.org

• Kim Aguilar (she/her) 
Program Manager  
(253) 649-1695 
kaguilar@tpchd.org

Notify partners of 
syphilis or HIV cases.
We may be able to help!
Call (253) 649-1418.

Alex Bocci (he/him)
Disease Investigation Specialist 
(253) 649-1700
abocci@tpchd.org 

Charlotte Burns (she/her) 
Disease Investigation Specialist 
(253) 649-1752
cburns@tpchd.org

Jocelyn Rodriguez (she/her)
Disease Investigation Technician 
(253) 649-1729
jrodriguez@tpchd.org

Kesha Pepin (they/them, she/her) 
Disease Investigation Specialist 
(253) 649-1716
kpepin@tpchd.org 

Tae James (she/her) 
Disease Investigation Technician
(253) 649-1635 
tjames@tpchd.org

Emily Gregersen (she/her) 
Syphilis Lead 
(253) 649-1724
egregersen@tpchd.org

Misha Thompson (they/them, she/her) 
Registered Nurse 
(253) 649-1727
mthompson@tpchd.org

LaShawn Hemingway (she/her)
Clinic Coordinator 
(253) 649-1719
lhemingway@tpchd.org 

Kim Aguilar (she/her) 
Program Manager 
(253) 649-1695
kaguilar@tpchd.org

Contact any of us!
We’re always glad to hear from you.


